
 

RICHMOND HILL PRIMARY ACADEMY 

Diary Dates for Parents 

Autumn Term 

Date Event Year Group Time 

Monday 8th September Meet The Teacher Session Reception 2.30-3.00pm 

Monday 8th September Meet The Teacher Session Year 2 2.30-3.00pm 

Tuesday 9th September Meet The Teacher Session Year 5 2.30-3.00pm 

Wednesday 10th 
September 

Meet The Teacher Session Year 1 2.30-3.00pm 

Thursday 11th 
September 

Meet The Teacher Session Year 6 9.15-10.15am 

Thursday 11th 
September 

Meet The Teacher Session Year 3 2.30-3.00pm 

Friday 12th September Meet The Teacher Session Year 4 2.30-3.00pm 

Friday 26th September Macmillan Bake Sale in classrooms All year groups  

Thursday 2nd October Special Themed Lunch Menu All year groups  

Monday 6th October Deadline to Doncaster Council for 
Nursery Applications 2026/2027 

  

Tuesday 14th October Parents’ Evening – face to face 
appointments 

All year groups 3.30-6.00pm 

Wednesday 15th October Parents’ Evening – phone call 
appointments 

All year groups 3.30-4.30pm 

Friday 17th October Anti-Racism Day – Wear Red 
day/non-uniform day 

All year groups  

Tuesday 21st October Parents’ Evening for children with 
SEND plans 

All year groups 3.30-6.00pm 

Thursday 23rd October Flu Vaccinations Reception – Year 
6 pupils 

 

Friday 24th October School closes for Half Term at 
3.15pm 

  

Monday 27th October – 
Friday 31st October 

HALF TERM BREAK – school closed to 
pupils 

  

Friday 31st October Deadline to Doncaster Council for 
Secondary School applications 2026-
2027 

Year 6 pupils  

Monday 3rd November Training Day – school closed to pupils   

Tuesday 4th November School re-opens for pupils   

Wednesday 5th 
November 

School Photos – Individual 
pupils/Sibling Photos 

All year groups  

Friday 14th November Children in Need – Non uniform – 
children can wear anything with 
spots 

All year groups  

Monday 1st December Christmas Light Switch On All year groups  

Wednesday 3rd 
December 

Christmas Hot Chocolate/Jingle Berry 
Juice and Cookies for pupils 

All year groups  

Thursday 4th December Christmas Movie Night – children to 
bring Christmas PJs/Christmas 
jumpers to change into 

Reception – Y6 
pupils 

3.00-4.30pm 

Friday 5th December Christmas Teddy Raffle All year groups  

Monday 8th December Choir – Christmas Concert at The 
Dome 

Choir members 
only 

TBC 



Tuesday 9th December Christmas Performance Year 2 
 

9.00am 

Tuesday 9th December Christmas Performance Reception 
 

10.30am 

Tuesday 9th December Christmas Performance Year 1 
 

1.00pm 

Tuesday 9th December Christmas Performance Year 6 
 

2.15pm 

Wednesday 10th 
December 

Christmas Performance Year 3 9.00am 

Wednesday 10th 
December 

Christmas Performance Nursery 10.30am 

Wednesday 10th 
December 

Christmas Performance Year 4 1.00pm 

Wednesday 10th 
December 

Christmas Performance Year 5 2.15pm 

Thursday 11th December Christmas Jumper Day/non-uniform 
day 

All year groups  

Friday 12th December Christmas Fayre for pupils Reception – Year 
6 pupils 

 

w/c Monday 15th 
December 

Christmas Dinner Week All year groups  

w/c Monday 15th 
December 

Santa Dash in PE lessons for pupils Reception – Year 
6 pupils 

 

Wednesday 17th 
December 

Christmas Parties for pupils All year groups  

Friday 19th December KS1 Christmas Choir Performance Selected choir 
members in KS1 

8.30-8.45am  

Friday 19th December Christmas Chocolate Raffle & Class 
Bingo for pupils 

All year groups  

Friday 19th December Toy Afternoon Reception – Year 
6 pupils 

 

Friday 19th December School closes for Christmas Break at 
3.15pm 

  

Monday 5th January 
2026 

School re-opens for pupils   

 


